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VIS TOLE INOX TC EMPREINTE CARREE
ACTON

Vis tole inox A2
Téte cylindrique.
Empreinte carrée.

Din 7981
Référence Diametre Longueur N Unité de vente
350106707100 3,9 19 7 L'unité
350106707200 3,9 32 7 L'unité
350106707300 3,9 50 7 L'unité
350106707400 4,2 13 8 L'unité
350106707500 4,2 19 8 L'unité
350106707600 4,2 25 8 L'unité
350106707700 4,2 32 8 L'unité
350106707800 4,2 38 8 L'unité
350106707900 4,2 45 8 L'unité
350106708000 4.2 50 8 L'unité
350106708100 4,8 13 10 L'unité
350106708200 4,8 19 10 L'unité
350106708300 4,8 25 10 L'unité
350106708400 4,8 32 10 L'unité
350106708500 4,8 38 10 L'unité
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Référence

350106708600

350106708700
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Diametre

4,8

4,8

4,8

4,8

4,8

Longueur

45
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L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité
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